
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

DQ

DQ

St.Nr.

220

96

811

323

222

38

158

125

308

6

176

168

88

107

81

Name

ADALBERT WALLY

MICHAEL FOCKE

ALBERT SCHOENHUBER

MATHIAS HRIBERNIG

ROLAND PFEIFER

THOMAS MEILINGER

CHRISTOPH SCHOEFBECK

TOM PERLEGA

ROLAND SCHWAB

HANS COELLEN

HARALD HOFER

MANFRED HOFER

THOMAS HRIBERNIG

MICHAEL GOTTINGER

CHRISTIAN AICHER

Klasse

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

PP_1000

Motorrad

ZX10R

GSXR1000

YAMAHAR1

RSV4

APRILIARSV4

ZX10R

GSXR1000

GSXR1000

BMW1000RR

CBR1000RR

SUZUKIGSXR1000

SUZUKIGSXR1000

RSV4RF

DUCATIV4

GSXR1000R

Runden

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

6

10

10

Abstand

16.709

7.507

1.011

6.373

10.180

10.951

22.129

3.457

6.277

1 Runde

2:06.804

Beste Zeit.

2:16.236

2:17.040

2:18.472

2:18.878

2:18.570

2:19.453

2:20.883

2:23.153

2:22.261

2:23.179

2:31.505

2:44.221

2:19.136

2:15.856

2:15.839

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

16.709

Durchschn.Geschw.

169,280

Beste Rundenzeit

2:16.236

Beste Geschw.

153,263

Beste Runde von

220 - ADALBERT WALLY
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BTR Eder B2 Slovakiaring

25  Sonntag PP Tuning Cup 1000

Rennen

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:29:39

Slovakiaring 5,800 Km

14.04.2024 00:01


